
((6

((9

((3

((A

((4

((7

((10

((2

((5
((8

((1

Cro ss  O ve r

H i l lc re s t D r

M o nc u re Dr

I-9
5 N

ort
h B

ou
nd

 R
es

t A
rea

Mcduff Dr

Eu
ba

nk-
jon

es
 Dr

I-9
5S

ou
th

Bo
un

dR
es

tA
rea

I-95 North B ound Rest Area

Moncure Dr

Te legraph Rd

I-95
Nor

th Bound Res t A rea

I-9
5 N

ort
h B

ou n
d R

es t
A re

a

I-9 5 So u th Boun d R es tA r ea

G olansville Rd

I-9
5 S

ou
th

B o
u n

dR
e s

t A
re a

I -95 N ort hB o und R e s t A rea

Rhode Island Ln

Bull Church Rd

I -9 5
NorthBou ndR est Are a

Bo
xle

y R
d

Jefferson Davis  Hwy

Co
ol 

Wa
ter

 Dr

Mu
rph

y L
n

H illc rest Dr

I-9
5 No

rt h
Bo

un
dR

es
tA

rea

I-9 5Sout h Bound Rest Area

Golansville Rd

Terrell Dr

Twin Oaks Ln

Jefferson Davis Hwy

Cool Water Dr

ACCE SS RD

Mcduff Dr

I95 N

Golansville Rd

I95 S

Jefferson Davis  Hwy

INSERT 69A

2

65

74

7575A 78

29

30

31

32
33

33A

58

62

63

69

71
72

73

76

1

20

25

25A

70

1A

1B

3

4

5

144
144A

145

146

147
147A

148
148A

149

150
151

151A

151B

152

153174175

176

199
200

202

202A

202B

1C
1D

2

3

3

4

4A

4B

5

1
2

3

1

2

3

4
4

4

B1

B2

12
12

2

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

1A

1B

2

3

45

6

7

8

9

1

1A

2
3

4 4A

5

6

6A

7

8

9

1

10

11

2

3

4

59

1

10

100

101

102

102A

103

104

104A

105

106

11

11A 12
13

14

1516

17

17A

18

19

1A

2

20

21

21A

22

23 24

25
26

27
28

29

3

30

31
32

33 34 35

36
36A

37

39

4

40

41

41A

42

42A

43 44
45

46

4748

49

5

50

50A

50B

51

52

53

54

55

56

56A

56B

56C

57

58

59

6

60

61

62A

62B

62C

65 66

68

69

69A

7

70
71

72
72

73
74

75
75A

76

7878A

79

8

80

80A

80B

81
82

83

84

84A

84A1

85

86

87

87A
87A

87A

87B

87C

88

88

89

9

90

91

92

93
95

96

97 98

99

CAROLINE COUNTY
Map information is believed to be accurate, but accuracy is not  guaranteed. Any errors or omissions should be reported to Caroline
 County.  In no event will the County be liable for any damages or other pecuniary loss that may arise from the use of this data. ±
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